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Women / 5 / Jr A3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kadence Nguyen314
Reflex

9.775 9.625 9.8009.825 39.025
1T 9T 1 1T 1 

1 

Megan Rodriguez312
Reflex

9.625 9.575 9.7259.750 38.675
5 11 2 5 2 

2 

Kristin Archuleta218
WOGA

9.400 9.825 9.6509.525 38.400
9 2 9 8T 3 

3 

Angela Preston304
Kurt Thomas

9.775 9.650 9.6509.300 38.375
1T 8 15T 8T 4 

4 

Riley Partridge319
US Gold TX

9.675 9.875 9.5759.175 38.300
3T 1 19 12T 5 

5 

Jaclyn Pereira317
Sunbelt

9.175 9.750 9.6759.650 38.250
14T 5T 3 7 6 

6 

Avery Neal320
US Gold TX

9.025 9.750 9.8009.575 38.150
19 5T 6 1T 7T

7T

Elana Madlambayan318
Texas Dreams

9.675 9.800 9.4259.250 38.150
3T 3T 17 19 7T

7T

Isabella Morell301
Aerial Athletics

9.425 9.800 9.5259.225 37.975
8 3T 18 15T 9 

9 

Lily Abbinanti307
National Elite

9.600 9.625 9.3009.425 37.950
6 9T 11 20 10 

10 

Jordan Maeker313
Reflex

9.150 9.500 9.5509.550 37.750
16 12T 7T 14 11 

11 

Allison Williams315
Ridgewood

9.200 9.500 9.7009.325 37.725
13 12T 14 6 12 

12 

McKenna Koons305
Legacy

8.875 9.450 9.7509.625 37.700
20T 14* 4 3T 13T

13T

Lilia Mitra316
Sugarland

9.100 9.675 9.6259.300 37.700
18 7 15T 10 13T

13T

Cadence Mouton310
Powersports

9.375 9.450 9.5009.375 37.700
10 14* 12 17 13T

13T

Landry Billingsley303
Denton

9.450 9.050 9.5259.350 37.375
7 19T 13 15T 16 

16 

Ava Obenberger306
Legacy

8.875 9.200 9.6009.550 37.225
20T 17 7T 11 17 

17 

Olivia Bullington206
Kurt Thomas

9.175 9.225 9.7509.000 37.150
14T 16 20 3T 18 

18 

Ava Pena309
Pearland Elite

9.125 8.850 9.4759.600 37.050
17 21 5 18 19 

19 

Ryleigh Rodgers302
Bannon's

9.225 9.050 9.2759.475 37.025
12 19T 10 21 20 

20 

Anna Pearce308
National Elite

9.250 9.075 9.5758.500 36.400
11 18 21 12T 21 

21 

Amanda Bauer311
Precision TX

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
22 22 22 22 22 

22 
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